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Fixed effect model
Random effects model
Heterogeneity: I2 = 98%, p < 0.01

UCL
Aberdeen
Twins
IoPPN
Dublin
EUGEI
Sweden

TE

6.8373
−0.6704

4.5375
6.2020

−0.6150
−7.9450
−7.3175

seTE

1.1622
1.0629
2.1001
0.8936
0.9211
0.7899
0.8313

−5 0 5
Mean difference

−1.4705
0.0757

6.8373
−0.6704

4.5375
6.2020

−0.6150
−7.9450
−7.3175

95%−CI

[−2.1943; −0.7468]
[−4.6974;  4.8489]

[ 4.5593;  9.1152]
[−2.7537;  1.4129]
[ 0.4213;  8.6537]
[ 4.4506;  7.9535]

[−2.4203;  1.1903]
[−9.4932; −6.3969]
[−8.9468; −5.6881]

(fixed)

100.0%
−−

10.1%
12.1%

3.1%
17.1%
16.1%
21.9%
19.7%

Weight
(random)

−−
100.0%

14.3%
14.4%
13.3%
14.5%
14.5%
14.5%
14.5%

Weight


